


Company Name/Numerical Booth # Company Name/Alpha Booth #

County Progress 100 Advanced Drainage Systems 304

Rock Asphalt 102 Alamo Traffic Supply LLC 518

Komatsu Architecture 104 A-Lert Roof Systems 112

Techbundle 106 American National Leasing Company 404

Volvo & Mack Trucks of Waco 108 Asphalt Zipper 316

National Association of Counties 110 ATMAX Equipment Co. 317

A-Lert Roof Systems 112 AuctioneerExpress.com 227

Buy Board 114 Bobcat of Dallas 426

Indigent Healthcare Solutions 201 Brinson Benefits 301

Hart InterCivic 203 Burns Architecture, Inc. 320

Butler-Cohen Design + Build* 205 Butler-Cohen Design + Build* 205

211 Buy Board 114

Kirby-Smith Machinery 219 Choice Partners 306

M&R Roofing 221 Cimline/Durapatcher 225

K&L Supply Inc 223 Cleveland Asphalt Products, Inc. 300

Cimline/Durapatcher 225 Compact Construction Company 116,118

AuctioneerExpress.com 227 Cooper Equipment 303

Cleveland Asphalt Products, Inc. 300 County Progress 100

Brinson Benefits 301 Dietz Tractor Company 425,427,524,526

Texas Political Subdivisions 302 DRC Emergency Services, LLC/SLS 323

Cooper Equipment 303 Enviro Tech Services, Inc 520

Advanced Drainage Systems 304 ENVIROTX - Roadway and Site Solutions TBA

Texas Correctional Industries 305 EZ Street Asphalt 420

Choice Partners 306 Freese and Nichols 411

SAFE-D 307 George P. Bane, Inc. / Bane Machinery Inc. 415

Unique Paving Materials Corp. 308 Goldsmith Solutions 424

Prime Source Roofing 309 Hart InterCivic 203

Spawglass* 310 iDocket.com 322

Perdue, Brandon, Fielder, Collins & Mott* 311 Indigent Healthcare Solutions 201

SEDALCO, Inc.* 314 K&L Supply Inc 223

315 Kirby-Smith Machinery 219

Asphalt Zipper 316 Komatsu Architecture 104

ATMAX Equipment Co. 317 LaSalle Corrections 400

Total Patcher 318 Level 5 Architecture 406



Parsons Roofing 319 Linebarger Attorneys at Law* 217, 215

Burns Architecture, Inc. 320 M&R Roofing 221

TxLTAP - University of Texas at Arlington 321 McCreary Veselka Bragg & Allen, PC 207, 209

iDocket.com 322 National Association of Counties 110

DRC Emergency Services, LLC/SLS 323 Parsons Roofing 319

Southern Tire Mart 324 Perdue, Brandon, Fielder, Collins & Mott* 311

RDO Equipment Co. 325 Prime Source Roofing 309

RRP Consulting Engineers, LLC 326 Purchasing Cooperative of America 422

Railroad Commission of Texas 327 Railroad Commission of Texas 327

LaSalle Corrections 400 RDO Equipment Co. 325

The Railroad Yard 402 Resound Networks 516

American National Leasing Company 404 Rock Asphalt 102

Level 5 Architecture 406 ROMCO Equipment 514

VR Systems, Inc. 408 RRP Consulting Engineers, LLC 326

410 SAFE-D 307

Freese and Nichols 411 SEDALCO, Inc.* 314

414 Southern Tire Mart 324

George P. Bane, Inc. / Bane Machinery Inc. 415 Spawglass* 310

ZOLL Medical Corporation 416 Techbundle 106

Tiger Corporation 417 Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service 421

Texas Facilities Commission 418
Texas Association of Counties

401, 403, 405 500,502, 

504

Texas General Land Office 419 Texas Correctional Industries 305

EZ Street Asphalt 420 Texas County and District Retirement System 409, 407

Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service 421 Texas Facilities Commission 418

Purchasing Cooperative of America 422 Texas General Land Office 419

Transline Industries 423 Texas Political Subdivisions 302

Goldsmith Solutions 424 Texas Road & Sign Supply 522

Bobcat of Dallas 426 The Railroad Yard 402

ENVIROTX - Roadway and Site Solutions TBA Tiger Corporation 417

Woolpert 506 Total Patcher 318

ROMCO Equipment 514 Transline Industries 423

Resound Networks 516 TxLTAP - University of Texas at Arlington 321

Alamo Traffic Supply LLC 518 Unique Paving Materials Corp. 308

Enviro Tech Services, Inc 520 Volvo & Mack Trucks of Waco 108



Texas Road & Sign Supply 522 VR Systems, Inc. 408

Compact Construction Company 116,118 Woolpert 506

Wright Asphalt Products Company 508,510 Wright Asphalt Products Company 508,510

Dietz Tractor Company 425,427,524,526 ZOLL Medical Corporation 416

McCreary Veselka Bragg & Allen, PC 207, 209 211

Linebarger Attorneys at Law* 217, 215 315

Texas Association of Counties

401, 403, 405 

500,502, 504
410

Texas County and District Retirement System 409, 407 414


